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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 _ We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
70. 0 ZB Happiness Club
10,30 Priority Parade
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B, Turbott11.5 Scrapbook of Hits11.15 Sports Results every quarter hour12. 2p.m. Music Menu
42.45 Sports Summary2.0 Saturday Varieties3. 0 Sports Summary4.1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45. Sports Summary5. 0 Hillbilly Hit Parade
6.30 Milestones in Music6.45 ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Spotlight8.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.465 Variety Time8.0 (On Stage Tonight8.30
PLintd
Walk by Night8.45 Bob Limb and his Band

8. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Variety for Saturday Stay-At-
Homes

9.45
10, Oo
10.15
10.30
12. 0

London Commentary| Give and: Bequeath
Line Up
1ZB Evening Requests
Close down

28: oe,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices8.15 Sports Session
9, 0 Rhythm Rendezvous9.15 The Modernaires
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Pianoflage
10, 0 Gardening with Snow10.15 Housewives’ Session (marjorie)10.30 WMiorning Concert
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11.15 Racing Results throughout the day11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 pm. .Sports Summary2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety3. 0 Racing Summary445 Racing Summary5.30 News from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler)5.45 The ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Radio Sports News
> Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight
$8.30 They Walk by Night845 Billy May’s Orchestra

0 The Cruel Sea
0 Popular Parade
5 London Commentary
O From Our Overseas Library
30, ZB Evening Requests
0 Close down

37 CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0am, Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session
9, 0 For the Weekend Gardener (Dayid
Combridge)
=a Merry-Go-Round
Ragiien Light Orchestrasen O'Connell

io:18 Magazine10.30 Anne Ziegier and Webster Booth10.45 Charles Williams and his Concert
Orchestra
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor, by Dr. H. B.Turbott
11.15 , ae Results every quarter-hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary1. 0 Light Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Teatime Quiz.5.30 Sergeant Crosby
6.45 The Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
an Keeping Up with the World (Happi
6.30 one ports News7° °
7.30 y Kiwi
7.45 The Caravan Returns
$ Q On Stage Tonight80 They Walk by Night
8.45 The Enchanted Island9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Saturday Mix
9.45 London Commentary10, 0 Variety Time10.15 The Jazz Club10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 6 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star //-~8.15 Sportscast9. 0 Favourite Artists
9.30 Stars of the Airlanes10. O Yesterday’s Hits: 192810.30 Of Interest to Men
11, 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H, B. Turbott11.15 Race Results every quarter-hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2. 0 Radio Variety2.30 The Request Session3. 0 Racing Summary4.45 Racing Summary5. O Reserved

Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know
ge
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. O Reserved6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 They Were Champions8.0 On Stage Tonight8. They Walk by Night8.4 Customers’ Corner8. 0 The Cruel Sea (first broadcast)9.30 Stop Press Variety
9.45 London Commentary10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall11. 0 Record Rhythm

ma11.20 Further Music from the Hall11.45 Party Pops12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range10. 0 They Were Champions10.15 Novelty Instrumentalists10.45 Hawaiian Harmonies11. 0 Accent on Strings
11.16 Manawatu Trotting Club: Comementaries throughout11.25 Sports Cancellations
thie Light

Vocalists and iInstrumentalsts :

12. 0 Lunch Music12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Afternoon Variety3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.30 Peter the Whaler5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 PH Bet a Million
7.145 Manhunt7.30 Captive Kiwi :7.45 Vocal Duettists8. 0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Reserved9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close downne ay
Bobby Limb, the Australian counter-
part of .Danny Kaye, has a fine
reputation as a singer and comedian,and his band is equally versatile and
entertaining. Listeners to 1ZB this
evening will hear this group ofentertainers at 8.45,

BBC photographANNE ZIEGLER AND
WEBSTER

BOOTH, the celebrated English light opera singers,whowill be heard in a recorded recital from 3ZB at 10.30 this morning

FASTER RELIEF FROM PAIN
OR DOUBLE YOUR MONEY BACK

Have you ever tried an anti-pain remedy in the United States 0f
remedy that combined FOUR in- Americaand inmanyothercountries:
gredients? Not unlegs you 've tried If Anacin does not bring youAnacin! Ordinary pain remedies faster relief from pain than youcontain only one, two or three in- have everbeforeknown;thensimply
gredients but Anacin is like & returntheunusedportiontoKolynosprescription FOURmedicallyproven (N.Z.) Ltd: 60 Kitchener Streety
ingredients combine to bring you Auckland. YouwillreceiveDOUBLE
safe, sure and FASTBR relief from your money back by return post:
Pain. Buy Anacin today in uits 0fMillionsofpeopleswearbyAnacin 12 and 30, bottlesof 50 and 100,at~it 18 the largest-selling anti-pain all chemists and stores:
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